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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 VIDYA E B Velengadan House, Puthurkkara, Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, 
Thrissur, 680003

 

2 30/01/2026 Sheeba Srinidhi, Mahitha Lane, Aranattukara, Poothole, Thrissur, 
680004

 

3 30/01/2026 Jancy Kudiyappadan House, Keeramkulangara, Thrissur, East 
Fort, Thrissur, 680005

 

4 30/01/2026 Ninoj 1416/1 Ullookaranparamil House, Kuttumuck Academy 
Road, Chullikkad, Vilvattom Village, Ramavarmapuram, 

Thrissur, 680631

 

5 30/01/2026 Shincy Shajan Chakola house, 15th Street Kizhakkumpattukara, Peringavu, 
East Fort, Thrissur, 680005

 

6 30/01/2026 Swapna Uthradam, Chullikkad Lane, Kuttumuck, Vilvattom, 
Ramavarmapuram, Thrissur, 680631

 

7 30/01/2026 Chandran T P 16/543-F, THACHATTU PARAMBIL HOUSE MINOR 
ROAD M G, THRISSUR, NADATHARA, THRISSUR, 

680751
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8 30/01/2026 Josi KUDILINGAL, AISWARYA STREET, OLLUKKARA 
VILLAGE, EAST FORT, THRISSUR, 680005

 

9 30/01/2026 Merin Thomas THARAKAN HOUSE, PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, AYYANTHOLE, THRISSUR, 680003

 

10 30/01/2026 Mejo Arakkal House, Anns Garden, Near Nirmala College, 
Aranattukara, Poothole, Thrissur, 680004

 

11 30/01/2026 DAISY T DAVIS St Pauls Cehss, St Marys Street, Kuriachira,Thrissur, 
Kuriachira, Thrissur, 680006

 

12 30/01/2026 Jose Panthallookkaran House, Jose Alukkas Diamond Enclave, 
Kachery, Nadathara, Thrissur, 680751

 

13 30/01/2026 Jipsi Panthallookkaran House, Jose Alukkas Diamond Enclave, 
Kachery, Nadathara, Thrissur, 680751

 

14 30/01/2026 Beena K A St Pauls CEHSS, St Marys Street, Kuriachira,Thrissur, 
Kuriachira, Thrissur, 680006

 

15 30/01/2026 AKHILA K A Payyappilly House, South Bazar, Nellikkunnu, Thrissur 
East, Thrissur, 680005

 

16 30/01/2026 Arathi Anil Vattathuparambil House, Maruthur, Thiruthu, Vilvattom, 
Cheroor P O, Thrissur, 680008

 

17 30/01/2026 SIJO A C ANJAMKOOTTAM HOUSE, GAS GODOWN ROAD, 
RAMAVARMAPURAM, RAMAVARMAPURAM, 

THRISSUR, 680631

 

18 30/01/2026 Vidya Vasudevan Chembazhy Veedu, Pandikkavu, Viyyur, Cheroor, Thrissur, 
680008

 

19 30/01/2026 Sreekumar 764/4/47, Officers Avenue,near KSEB, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 
Thrissur, 680012
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20 30/01/2026 Manjusha A M Pattath House, Happy Street, Viyyur, Viyyur, Thrissur, 
680001

 

21 30/01/2026 MEGHA Moothedathuparambil House, Viyyur, Viyyur, Viyyur, 
Thrissur, 680010

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


